213, 3/1, 3/2, 21/1, 21/3, Ekarajapura Village, Sulibele Hobli,, Hosakote Taluk, Bangalore Rural District

Scootsy Logistics Private Ltd
ECOM EXPRESS LIMITED

Bangalore, Karnataka - 560067, India

GSTIN : 29AAVCS1691R1Z71

GRN

Vendor Name :-
Vendor Address :-

Kengeri Hobli

Mysore Road, Bengaluru Urban

Bangalore, Karnataka
India-560059
Contact No. : 9844095045

Vendor TinNo :-

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
NO.71/1, Vollagerahalli

PO No :-
Inbound No :-
GRN No :-
Invoice No :-
Challan No :-

SBL66812

SBL000065441
SBL000063785
GTKA/24280493

PO Date :-
Create Date :-
GRN date :-
Invoice Date:-
Challan date :-

7-5-2024

15-5-2024
15-5-2024
10-5-2024

SBL000065441

Sr.

No.

SKU
Code

SKU Desc

Vendor
SKU

SKU Bin

Lot No

Lot MRP
(INR)

Exp
Qty

Recv

Qty

Unit
Price
(INR)

Taxable

CGST
Value

SGST/UGST

IGST

CESS

Add.Cess

Total(INR)

(INR) Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate [ Amount

2165

WEIKFIELD
CUSTARD
POWDER VANILLA
FLAVOUR RICH
AND CREAMY
CONTAINS NO EGG
100.00 G

2165

STAGING

SBL000213838

43.00

900

900

27.73

24956.10 9.00

2246.05

9.00

2246.05

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

29448.20

2166

WEIKFIELD
CORNFLOUR
AMAZINGLY
VERSATILE
GLUTEN FREE
100.00 G

2166

STAGING

SBL000213834

30.00

900

900

20.38

18341.10| 6.00

1100.47

1100.47

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

20542.03

69072

WEIKFIELD
CUSTARD
POWDER VANILLA
FLAVOUR RICH
AND CREAMY
CONTAINS NO EGG
200.00 G

69072

STAGING

SBL000222674

77.00

1140

1140

49.66

56611.26 | 9.00

5095.01

5095.01

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

66801.29

72625

WEIKFIELD COCOA
POWDER JAR
150.00 G

72625

STAGING

SBL000222676

225.00

440

440

145.00

63799.12| 9.00

5741.92

5741.92

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

75282.96

Total:

3380

3380

163707.58

14183.45

14183.45

0.00

0.00

0.00

192074.48




Sr. SKU SKU Desc Vendor | SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP Exp Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess TotaI(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty | Price Value

(INR) (INR) Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount
Amount |One Hundred and Ninety Two Thousand Seventy Four and Forty Eight paisa Only

(INR) :




