

**Scootsy Logistics Private Ltd
ECOM EXPRESS LIMITED**

2/3, 3/1, 3/2, 21/1, 21/3, Ekarajapura Village, Sulibele Hobli,, Hosakote Taluk, Bangalore Rural District
Bangalore, Karnataka - 560067, India

GSTIN : 29AAVCS1691R1Z1

GRN

Vendor Name :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
Vendor Address :- NO.71/1, Vollagerahalli
Kengeri Hobli
Mysore Road, Bengaluru Urban
Bangalore, Karnataka
India-560059
Contact No. : 9844095045

Vendor TinNo :-

PO No :- SBL66812
Inbound No :- SBL000065441
GRN No :- SBL000063785
Invoice No :- GTKA/24280493
Challan No :-

PO Date :- 7-5-2024
Create Date :- 15-5-2024
GRN date :- 15-5-2024
Invoice Date:- 10-5-2024
Challan date :-



SBL000065441

Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
1	2165	WEIKFIELD CUSTARD POWDER VANILLA FLAVOUR RICH AND CREAMY CONTAINS NO EGG 100.00 G	2165	STAGING	SBL000213838	43.00	900	900	27.73	24956.10	9.00	2246.05	9.00	2246.05	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	29448.20
2	2166	WEIKFIELD CORNFLOUR AMAZINGLY VERSATILE GLUTEN FREE 100.00 G	2166	STAGING	SBL000213834	30.00	900	900	20.38	18341.10	6.00	1100.47	6.00	1100.47	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	20542.03
3	69072	WEIKFIELD CUSTARD POWDER VANILLA FLAVOUR RICH AND CREAMY CONTAINS NO EGG 200.00 G	69072	STAGING	SBL000222674	77.00	1140	1140	49.66	56611.26	9.00	5095.01	9.00	5095.01	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	66801.29
4	72625	WEIKFIELD COCOA POWDER JAR 150.00 G	72625	STAGING	SBL000222676	225.00	440	440	145.00	63799.12	9.00	5741.92	9.00	5741.92	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	75282.96
	Total:						3380	3380		163707.58		14183.45		14183.45		0.00		0.00	0.00	192074.48

Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
Amount (INR) :		One Hundred and Ninety Two Thousand Seventy Four and Forty Eight paisa Only																		